

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1057/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2004 in CRLA No.627/1997  
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T. ARUNTPERUNJOTHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH S.H.O., PONDICHERRY

Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 25/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji,Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pawani,Adv.

for

M/S. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks. Mean  
while, the learned  
counsel for the respondent may file counter affidavit or get instruc  
tions in the  
matter.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDW

AJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER