

(MENTIONED)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.779 OF 2005

T. ARUNTPERUNJOTHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH S.H.O., PONDICHERY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pawani,Adv.

for

M/S. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by three weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER